Power Inductors VOL.14
96
DIP Type
SBCP-80HY1R5H 1.5±30% 0.02 4.50 6.30 13.50
SBCP-80HY2R2H 2.2±30% 0.03 4.00 5.60 11.70
SBCP-80HY3R3H 3.3±30% 0.04 3.60 5.00 9.20
SBCP-80HY4R7H 4.7±20% 0.04 3.30 4.60 7.60
SBCP-80HY6R8H 6.8±20% 0.05 3.30 4.60 6.50
SBCP-80HY100H 10±20% 0.05 2.90 4.00 5.30
SBCP-80HY150H 15±20% 0.08 2.50 3.50 4.00
SBCP-80HY220H 22±20% 0.08 2.40 3.30 3.40
SBCP-80HY330H 33±20% 0.09 2.10 2.90 2.70
SBCP-80HY470H 47±10% 0.13 1.90 2.60 2.20
SBCP-80HY680H 68±10% 0.16 1.70 2.30 1.80
SBCP-80HY820H 82±10% 0.24 1.30 1.80 1.70
SBCP-80HY101H 100±10% 0.35 1.10 1.50 1.60
SBCP-80HY151H 150±10% 0.41 1.00 1.40 1.20
SBCP-80HY221H 220±10% 0.52 0.90 1.20 1.00
SBCP-80HY331H 330±10% 0.75 0.70 0.98 0.85
SBCP-80HY471H 470±10% 0.95 0.65 0.91 0.71
SBCP-80HY681H 680±10% 1.40 0.50 0.70 0.58
SBCP-80HY102H 1000±10% 1.89 0.40 0.56 0.48
* バラ品の場合
* リードピッチは根元寸法*3
.5
11